Dual Directional Coupler
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FDDC-500-6000-K3
0.5~6GHz, 300W, 40dB
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Amplifiers
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Coupling Connectors: SMA female
[1] Exclude connectors
How To Order
FDDC-500-6000-K3-X-Y
X: Coupling:
40 - 40dB (Outline A, B)
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
7S - 7/16 DIN female & SMA Female (Outline A)
NS - N Female & SMA Female (Outline B)
Examples:
To order a dual directional coupler, 0.5~6GHz, 300W, 40dB, N